ERSATZTEILE

D KRONE ==
AN PIECES DETACHEES

Swadro 355
Swadro 395
©
Q
S
:
8 ab Masch.-Nr.
E from mach.-no. 522 000 - 700 000
s a partir de mach.-no
o
g

I/ 000 001 077 00 H/ &=



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Krone+Swadro+355+395+Spare+Parts

Stutzrad vorne
Supporting wheel front
Roue support avant

577661 - 700000

aow EU)

aow S0

000 001 077 00

448 633 2 2.1

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
36 | 00265979 0| Oberlenkerkette Top link chain Chaine de bras supérieur X | x

d'attelage
37 | 00265978 0| Kettenhalter Chain support Support de chaine X | X




Lagerarm kpl.
Support with bushing cpl.
Bras supp. avec douille cpl.

522000 - 700000

Quw S0
aow S0

000 001 077 00

4442200 4.5

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00269 169 0| Stange Rod Tringle X | X
2 | 00269 082 3| Bundbuchse Collar bush Douille de touchette X | x 28 X 43/48 X 35
3 | 00919003 0| Kegelschmiernippel Grease niple Graisseur a cone X | X M8 X1
4 | 00265038 6| Flanschplatte Flange plate Plaque d'accouplement X | X
5 | 00937 5010| O-Ring O-ring Joint torique X | X 70X 3
6 | 002691700 | Rohr Tube Tube X | X
8 | 00910863 0| Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X | x 30X42X0,5
9 | 00908 013 0| 6kt-Mutter Hex nut Ecrou hex X | X M16 X 1,5
10 | 00909 912 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X | X SKM 16
11 | 00 269 168 0 | Steuerarm Control arm Bras de commande X | X
12 | 00933201 0| Kurvenrolle Cam roller Galet de came X | X NUKR 35 SK
13 | 00912 717 2| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X | x 10 X 55
14 | 00 912 647 2| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X | X 6 X 55
15| 00269 140 0| Lagerarm -kpl. Bearing arm -cpl. Bras de fixation -cpl. 0|1




Fahrwerk W W 000 001 077 00
Under-carriage 522000-700000 | § | ¢
Chassis porteur 449 951 0 9.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00269 093 0| Pendelachse Pendulum axle Essieu pendulaire X | x
2 | 00269 159 0| Querholm Traverse Traverse X | x
3 | 00908 706 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X | X M8
4 | 00909908 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X | x SKM 8
5 | 00269 156 0| Konsole Panel Console X | X
6 | 00909909 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X | X SKM 10
7 | 00900634 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex x | x M 10 X 20
8 | 00910845 1| Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X | X 25X35X2,0
9 | 00269 0250| Gummipuffer Rubber pad Tampon en caoutchouc X | X
10 | 00934 928 0| Lagerbuchse Bearing bush Coussinet X | X 25X 28 X 30
11 | 00 910 506 1 | Scheibe Washer Rondelle X | X 13X24X25
12 | 00908 758 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X | x M 10
13 | 00953 058 1| Rad -kpl. Wheel -cpl. Roue -cpl. X | X 16 X 6.50-8 10PR
14 | 00930535 0| Rillenkugellager Grooved ball bearing Roulement a gorge X | X 6205 2RS
15| 00953 249 2| Reifen Tyre Pneu X | X 16 X 6.50-8 10PLY
16 | 00 953 328 0| Schlauch Hose Tuyau X | X 16 X 6.50-8 TR 13
17 | 00953 158 0| Felge Rim Jante X | X 55X8
18 | 00938 833 0| Radkappe Wheel cap Chapeau de roue X | X Rd. 52
19 | 00938 831 0| Distanzrohr Spacer tube Tube d'entretoisement X | x 27 X30 X 34




Gelenkwelle BYPY 540 U/min W W 000 001 077 00
P.T.O shafts 522000 - 700000 g §
Arbre a cardans 448 864 4 13.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00956 050 0| Gelenkwelle Pto drive shaft Arbre articulé X | x 102-810 Z= 6/6
2 | 00956 111 0 | Schiebestift mit Feder Locking pin with spring Poussoir avec ressort X | X
3 | 00956 173 0| Aussengabel Outer yoke Machoire exterieure X | X 13/8"Z=6
4 | 00956 560 1| Kreuzgarnitur Cross assy Croisillon X | x
5 | 009116000 | Sicherungsring Circlip Circlip X | X 28 X1,2
6 | 00919103 0| Kegelschmiernippel Grease niple Graisseur a cone X | X M8 X1
7 | 00956 432 0| Innengabel fiir Aussenrohr Inner yoke for female tube Machoire int. pour tube ext. X | x
8 | 00912677 2| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X | X 8 X 55
9 | 00956 127 1| Profilrohr - aussen Profile tube - outside Tube profilé - extérieur X | X Lg.= 625
10 | 00956 130 0| Laufring fir Aussenrohr Ring for female tube Palier ext. X | x
11 | 00 956 291 0 | Schutztrichter Guard hopper Trémie de protection X | x
12 | 00 949 852 1| Haltekette Chain Chainette X | x Lg.= 400
13 | 00956 292 0| Schutzrohr -aussen Protective tube -outside Garant tubulure -extérieur X | x Lg.= 1044
14 | 00956 131 0| Laufring fiir Innenrohr Ring for male tube Palier int. X | X
15| 00956 188 0| Profilrohr - innen Profile tube - inside Tube profilé - intérieure X | X Lg.= 890
16 | 00 956 402 0| Innengabel flr Innenrohr Inner yoke for male tube Machoire int. pour tube int. X | x
17 | 00912 675 2| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X | X 8 X 45
18 | 00 956 259 0| Sperrkoérperkupplung Ratchet clutch Accouplem. a cliquet X | X 550 Nm
19 | 00956 297 0| Schutztrichter Guard hopper Trémie de protection X | x
20 | 00956 293 0| Schutzrohr -innen Protective tube -inside Garant tubulure -intérieure X | x Lg.= 1044
21 | 00956 281 0| Kegelschmiernippel Grease niple Graisseur a cone X | X M8
22 | 00949 399 1| Sperrkeilfreilauf - Rechtsdrehsinn | Block-key free wheel mechanism | Coin blockage de roue libre - sens X | x 13/8"7Z=6

-right hand direction of rotation

de rotation a droite




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Krone+Swadro+355+395+Spare+Parts

